Dillon, J.P.,

1 2016-00703
COURT: County

2 2015-09618
COURT: Supreme

2015-09619
COURT: Supreme

3 2008-06941
COURT: County

2008-06942
COURT: County

4 2015-07705
COURT: Supreme

5 2017-05370
COURT: Family

6 2016-10094
COURT: Family

7 2017-00816
COURT: Family

8 2011-02023
COURT: Supreme

9 2017-00160
COURT: Supreme

10 2015-12520
COURT: Supreme

2016-03881
COURT: Supreme

Chambers, Hinds-Radix and Christopher,

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 22, 2018 at 10:00 AM
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

JJ.

People v Call, George

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Judgment RENDERED :
People v Lafontant, Wayne

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment RENDERED :
People v Lafontant, Melquan also known as Lafontant, Wayne

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment RENDERED
People v Socci, Stephen

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment RENDERED :
People v Socci, Stephen

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment RENDERED :
People v Velez-Garriga, Johnny

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment RENDERED :
Matter of Almaguer v Almaguer

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of Boyd v Ivory

COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of J. (Anonymous), Amina I. M.; J.

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
DiBuono v Abbey, LLC

COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order DATED:
Lee v Latendorf

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order DATED:
Bianco v Sherwin

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:
Bianco v Sherwin

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment DATED:

Page 1 of 2

12/14/2015

09/18/2015

:09/18/2015

03/26/2008

03/26/2008

07/29/2015

05/03/2017

08/25/2016

(Anonymous) , Chantilly M.; A

12/12/2016

01/10/2011

09/28/2016

10/26/2015

02/22/2016



Dillon, J.P.,

11 2016-05219
COURT: Supreme

2016-05566
COURT: Supreme

12 2017-00699
COURT: Supreme

14 2015-09638
COURT: Supreme

15 2017-02098
COURT: Supreme

16 2015-08198
COURT: Supreme

2015-08200
COURT: Supreme

17 2016-07445
COURT: Supreme

18 2016-03630
COURT: Supreme

19 2016-09646
COURT: Supreme

20 2016-11442
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 22, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, Hinds-Radix and Christopher,

JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA v Degennaro
COUNTY: Nassau

J/0: Order

JJ.

DATED:

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association v Degennaro

COUNTY: Nassau

Chahalis v Roberta Ebert Irrevocable Trust
J/0: Order

COUNTY: Rockland

Matuszewski v City of New York

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order
Arslan v Costello
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

HSBC Bank USA, National Association v Simms
J/0: Order

COUNTY: Kings

HSBC Bank USA, N.A. v Simms
COUNTY: Kings

HSBC Bank USA, National Association v Simms
J/0: Order

COUNTY: Kings

Shellkopf v Bernfeld
COUNTY: Kings

Matter of Owens v County of Dutchess
COUNTY: Dutchess

Zovko v Quittner Realty LLC
COUNTY: Queens

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

03/23/2016

03/23/2016

11/04/2016

09/11/2015

01/20/2017

04/01/2015

10/22/2013

04/07/2016

04/11/2016

08/29/2016

09/20/2016



