SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 22, 2018 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dillon, J.P., Chambers, Hinds-Radix and Christopher, JJ.

1 2016-00703 COURT: County	People v Call, George COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 12/14/2015
2 2015-09618 COURT: Supreme 2015-09619	People v Lafontant, Wayne COUNTY: Kings People v Lafontant, Melqua	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 09/18/2015
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 09/18/2015
3 2008-06941 COURT: County	People v Socci, Stephen COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 03/26/2008
2008-06942 COURT: County	People v Socci, Stephen COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 03/26/2008
4 2015-07705 COURT: Supreme	People v Velez-Garriga, Jo COUNTY: Kings	hnny J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 07/29/2015
5 2017-05370 COURT: Family	Matter of Almaguer v Almag COUNTY: Kings	uer J/O: Order	DATED: 05/03/2017
6 2016-10094 COURT: Family	Matter of Boyd v Ivory COUNTY: Richmond	J/O: Order	DATED: 08/25/2016
7 2017-00816 COURT: Family	Matter of J. (Anonymous), COUNTY: Kings	Amina I. M.; J. J/O: Order	(Anonymous), Chantilly M.; A DATED: 12/12/2016
8 2011-02023 COURT: Supreme	DiBuono v Abbey, LLC COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Order	DATED: 01/10/2011
9 2017-00160 COURT: Supreme	Lee v Latendorf COUNTY: Orange	J/O: Order	DATED: 09/28/2016
10 2015-12520 COURT: Supreme	Bianco v Sherwin COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Order	DATED: 10/26/2015
2016-03881 COURT: Supreme	Bianco v Sherwin COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Judgment	DATED: 02/22/2016

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 22, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dillon, J.P., Chambers, Hinds-Radix and Christopher, JJ.

11 2016-05219 COURT: Supreme	JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA v Degennaro COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	03/23/2016
2016-05566 COURT: Supreme	JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association v Degen COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	naro DATED:	03/23/2016
12 2017-00699 COURT: Supreme	Chahalis v Roberta Ebert Irrevocable Trust COUNTY: Rockland J/O: Order	DATED:	11/04/2016
14 2015-09638 COURT: Supreme	Matuszewski v City of New York COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	09/11/2015
15 2017-02098 COURT: Supreme	Arslan v Costello COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	01/20/2017
16 2015-08198 COURT: Supreme	HSBC Bank USA, National Association v Simms COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	04/01/2015
2015-08200 COURT: Supreme	HSBC Bank USA, N.A. v Simms COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	10/22/2013
17 2016-07445 COURT: Supreme	HSBC Bank USA, National Association v Simms COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	04/07/2016
18 2016-03630 COURT: Supreme	Shellkopf v Bernfeld COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	DATED:	04/11/2016
19 2016-09646 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Owens v County of Dutchess COUNTY: Dutchess J/O: Order	DATED:	08/29/2016
20 2016-11442 COURT: Supreme	Zovko v Quittner Realty LLC COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	09/20/2016